
	
  
Selection	
  of	
  candidates	
  for	
  the	
  PhD	
  programme	
  in	
  Chemical	
  and	
  Materials	
  Sciences	
  

(XXXVI	
  cycle)	
  
	
  
	
  

Timetable	
  of	
  interviews	
  
	
  
	
  
All	
  oral	
  interviews	
  will	
  be	
  conducted	
  remotely	
  through	
  Webex	
  at	
  the	
  link	
  you	
  have	
  received	
  
by	
  e-­‐mail.	
  
	
  
To	
  take	
  part	
  in	
  the	
  interview	
  all	
  candidates	
  must	
  show	
  a	
  valid	
  identification	
  document.	
  
	
  
	
  
July	
  20th,	
  2020:	
  14:30	
  –	
  18:30	
  (local	
  time)	
  
	
  

Candidate	
  ID	
   Date	
  of	
  Birth	
  

311579	
   20/11/94	
  

307773	
   01/07/94	
  

300117	
   10/09/93	
  

309218	
   22/11/95	
  

315254	
   28/12/95	
  

311858	
   13/04/95	
  

309629	
   10/07/95	
  

313186	
   13/06/96	
  

307686	
   10/04/95	
  

	
  
	
  
July	
  21st,	
  2020:	
  9:00	
  –	
  13:00	
  (local	
  time)	
  
	
  

Candidate	
  ID	
   Date	
  of	
  birth	
  

333441	
   19/08/92	
  

314249	
   06/06/91	
  

314060	
   18/10/90	
  



315776	
   21/09/89	
  

300506	
   02/06/92	
  

304196	
   08/08/90	
  

303066	
   20/01/93	
  

301374	
   22/01/88	
  

309040	
   24/04/96	
  

	
  
	
  
July	
  21st,	
  2020:	
  14:30	
  –	
  18:30	
  (local	
  time)	
  
	
  

Candidate	
  ID	
   Date	
  of	
  birth	
  

311230	
   01/11/95	
  

310639	
   04/03/94	
  

305286	
   07/08/92	
  

306524	
   06/09/96	
  

309083	
   17/08/96	
  

306756	
   20/07/94	
  

312302	
   31/10/92	
  

307314	
   15/11/94	
  

313647	
   25/01/94	
  

	
  
	
  
July	
  22nd,	
  2020:	
  9:00	
  –	
  13:30	
  (local	
  time)	
  
	
  

Candidate	
  ID	
   Date	
  of	
  birth	
  

333398	
   14/11/93	
  

329586	
   14/12/93	
  



314684	
   28/12/96	
  

331277	
   18/01/85	
  

299966	
   20/11/96	
  

314309	
   28/10/92	
  

304972	
   25/12/96	
  

332635	
   07/12/92	
  

314032	
   04/08/82	
  

310105	
   06/12/94	
  

	
  	
  
	
  

	
  
For	
  any	
  problem,	
  please,	
  do	
  not	
  hesitate	
  to	
  contact	
  me	
  by	
  e-­‐mail:	
  bartolomeo.civalleri@unito.it	
  

	
  


