## Selection of candidates for the PhD programme in Chemical and Materials Sciences (XXXVI cycle)

## Timetable of interviews

All oral interviews will be conducted remotely through Webex at the link you have received by e-mail.

To take part in the interview all candidates must show a valid identification document.

July 20th, 2020: 14:30 - 18:30 (local time)

Candidate ID	Date of Birth
311579	20/11/94
307773	01/07/94
300117	10/09/93
309218	22/11/95
315254	28/12/95
311858	13/04/95
309629	10/07/95
313186	13/06/96
307686	10/04/95

July 21st, 2020: 9:00 - 13:00 (local time)

Candidate ID	Date of birth
333441	19/08/92
314249	06/06/91
314060	18/10/90

315776	21/09/89
200506	02/05/02
300506	02/06/92
304196	08/08/90
303066	20/01/93
301374	22/01/88
309040	24/04/96

## July 21st, 2020: 14:30 - 18:30 (local time)

Candidate ID	Date of birth
311230	01/11/95
310639	04/03/94
305286	07/08/92
306524	06/09/96
309083	17/08/96
306756	20/07/94
312302	31/10/92
307314	15/11/94
313647	25/01/94

## July 22nd, 2020: 9:00 - 13:30 (local time)

Candidate ID	Date of birth
333398	14/11/93
329586	14/12/93

314684	28/12/96
331277	18/01/85
299966	20/11/96
314309	28/10/92
304972	25/12/96
332635	07/12/92
314032	04/08/82
310105	06/12/94

For any problem, please, do not he sitate to contact me by e-mail: bartolomeo.civalleri@unito.it